24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(103) KM - Gas RT - Italia

1 51.606 +3.516 10:35:22.703
2 50.555 +2.465 10:36:13.258
3 48.920 +0.830 10:37:02.178
4 48.708 +0.618 10:37:50.886
5 48.468 +0.378 10:38:39.354
6 48.263 +0.173 10:39:27.617
7 48.149 +0.059 10:40:15.766
8 48.466 +0.376 10:41:04.232
9 48.123 +0.033 10:41:52.355
10 48.865 +0.775 10:42:41.220
1 48.571 +0.481 10:43:29.791
12 1:33.426 +45.336 10:45:03.217
13 1:04.008 +15.918 10:46:07.225
14 49.907 +1.817 10:46:57.132
15 50.139 +2.049 10:47:47.271
16 48.895 +0.805 10:48:36.166
17 49.423 +1.333 10:49:25.589
18 49.616 +1.526 10:50:15.205
19 48.704 +0.614 10:51:03.909
20 48.767 +0.677 10:51:52.676
21 49.174 +1.084 10:52:41.850
22 48.801 +0.711 10:53:30.651
23 49.311 +1.221 10:54:19.962
24 49.102 +1.012 10:55:09.064
25 49.312 +1.222 10:55:58.376
26 1:38.835 +50.745 10:57:37.211
27 1:01.150 +13.060 10:58:38.361
28 48.579 +0.489 10:59:26.940
29 48.465 +0.375 11:00:15.405
30 49.213 +1.123 11:01:04.618
31 48.157 +0.067 11:01:52.775
32 48.765 +0.675 11:02:41.540
33 48.434 +0.344 11:03:29.974
34 48.380 +0.290 11:04:18.354
35 48.090 - 11:05:06.444
36 48.339 +0.249 11:05:54.783
37 1:35.945 +47.855 11:07:30.728
38 1:01.922 +13.832 11:08:32.650
39 49.806 +1.716 11:09:22.456
40 49.149 +1.059 11:10:11.605
41 49.352 +1.262 11:11:00.957
42 49.345 +1.255 11:11:50.302
43 49.222 +1.132 11:12:39.524
44 48.672 +0.582 11:13:28.196
45 48.709 +0.619 11:14:16.905
46 50.159 +2.069 11:15:07.064
47 48.796 +0.706 11:15:55.860
48 49.341 +1.251 11:16:45.201
49 3:04.126 +2:16.036 11:19:49.327
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